A new dimension of
QUALITY
RAC       |        MULTI SPLIT       |        CAC
The AUX Group, operating on the market since 1986, is one of the
leading producers of smart home appliances, including mainly air
conditioners. The group has 10 modern manufacturing bases - largest
in Ningbo, Nanchang and Tianjin, China - and 5 research
and development centers. AUX devices are available in over 180

ensures maximum convenience of device control. The app
is available for download from the Google Play Store
(for Android) and Applestore (for iOS).
AC Freedom application.
Freedom
FH Series
J-Smart
J2O Series
J-Smart ART
JP Series
Halo
HA Series
Halo Deluxe
HE Series
09 kBtu/h AUX-09FH AUX-09J2O AUX-09JP AUX-09HA AUX-09HE
12 kBtu/h AUX-12FH AUX-12J2O AUX-12JP AUX-12HA AUX-12HE
18 kBtu/h AUX-18FH AUX-18J2O AUX-18JP AUX-18HA AUX-18HE
24 kBtu/h AUX-24FH AUX-24J2O AUX-24JP AUX-24HA AUX-24HE
Q-Smart
QC Series
Q-Smart Premium
QP Series
Q-Smart Premium Grey
QB Series
09 kBtu/h AUX-09QC AUX-09QP AUX-09QB
12 kBtu/h AUX-12QC AUX-12QP AUX-12QB
18 kBtu/h AUX-18QC AUX-18QP AUX-18QB
24 kBtu/h AUX-24QC AUX-24QP AUX-24QB
Cooling capacity
[Btu/h]
06 07
High-quality

JO series
Wall Mounted units
J-Smart ART
JB series
Cassette units
C series
Duct units
D series
Floor / Ceiling units
F series
07 kBtu/h AUX-07FH/I AUX-07JO/I AUX-07JB/I
-
AUX-M-D07/I
-
09 kBtu/h AUX-09FH/I AUX-09JO/I AUX-09JB/I AUX-M-C09/I AUX-M-D09/I AUX-M-F09/I
12 kBtu/h AUX-12FH/I AUX-12JO/I AUX-12JB/I AUX-M-C12/I AUX-M-D12/I AUX-M-F12/I
18 kBtu/h AUX-18FH/I AUX-18JO/I AUX-18JB/I AUX-M-C18/I AUX-M-D18/I AUX-M-F18/I
24 kBtu/h AUX-24FH/I AUX-24JO/I AUX-24JB/I
- - -
Cooling capacity
[Btu/h]
Cooling capacity

draining
Wireless remote
controller
Multi Split
Outdoor Unit
2 ports
Multi Split
Outdoor Unit
3 ports
Multi Split
Outdoor Unit
4 ports
Multi Split
Outdoor Unit
5 ports
14 kBtu/h AUX-M2-14LCLH - - -
18 kBtu/h AUX-M-18 LCLH - - -
21 kBtu/h - AUX-M3-21LCLH - -
27 kBtu/h - AUX-M3-27LCLH - -
 36 kBtu/h - - AUX-M4-36LCLH -
42 kBtu/h - - - AUX-M5-42LCLH
Console
M series
8871
kBtu/h AUX-M-K09/I

The AUX series of multi devices includes as many as 6 types of indoor units - cassette,
duct, floor-ceiling and three models of stylish wall-mounted units (Freedom, J-Smart
and J-Smart ART series). They are available in various variants of cooling capacity - from
2.05 to 7.03 kW. Such a wide selection allows the units to be well adapted to the size
and nature of the room and the needs of users.
Console
28 29
Cassette units
CAC series
Duct units
CAD series
Floor / Ceiling units
CAF series
Outdoor units CAC
CAO series
12 kBtu/h AUX-C-12CAC
- -
AUX-C-12CAO
18 kBtu/h AUX-C-18CAC AUX-C-18CAD AUX-C-18CAF AUX-C-18CAO
24 kBtu/h AUX-C-24CAC AUX-C-24CAD AUX-C-24CAF AUX-C-24CAO
30 kBtu/h -
AUX-C-30CAD
-
AUX-C-30CAO
36 kBtu/h AUX-C-36CAC AUX-C-36CAD AUX-C-36CAF AUX-C-36CAO
42 kBtu/h AUX-C-42CAC AUX-C-42CAD AUX-C-42CAF AUX-C-42CAO
48 kBtu/h AUX-C-48CAC AUX-C-48CAD AUX-C-48CAF AUX-C-48CAO
60 kBtu/h AUX-C-60CAC AUX-C-60CAD AUX-C-60CAF AUX-C-60CAO
Cassette units
CAC series
Duct units
CAD series